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EVENT 201 Girls 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle      

11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Antoinette Neamt 12 IRL   4:22.78   753  
 50m    29.63 100m  1:02.31 150m  1:35.65 200m  2:09.56 250m  2:43.25 300m  3:17.38 350m  3:50.43 400m  4:22.78 
    29.63    32.68    33.34    33.91    33.69    34.13    33.05    32.35 
2. Nicole Evans 12 Winner HKG   4:29.40   699  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:03.94 150m  1:37.59 200m  2:11.76 250m  2:46.09 300m  3:20.55 350m  3:55.37 400m  4:29.40 
    30.69    33.25    33.65    34.17    34.33    34.46    34.82    34.03 
3. Caitlin Fearon 12 RTW Monson   4:35.69   652  
 50m    30.66 100m  1:04.86 150m  1:39.80 200m  2:14.78 250m  2:50.11 300m  3:25.44 350m  4:00.94 400m  4:35.69 
    30.66    34.20    34.94    34.98    35.33    35.33    35.50    34.75 
4. Jessica Manning 12 Co Leeds   4:35.89   651  
 50m    31.36 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:40.81 200m  2:16.01 250m  2:50.91 300m  3:26.12 350m  4:01.20 400m  4:35.89 
    31.36    34.13    35.32    35.20    34.90    35.21    35.08    34.69 
5. Renae Caddy 12 Penzance   4:38.77   631  
 50m    30.94 100m  1:05.13 150m  1:40.08 200m  2:15.74 250m  2:51.46 300m  3:28.00 350m  4:03.91 400m  4:38.77 
    30.94    34.19    34.95    35.66    35.72    36.54    35.91    34.86 
6. Meghan Byrne 12 Enfield Sq   4:39.14   628  
 50m    31.48 100m  1:06.81 150m  1:42.57 200m  2:18.60 250m  2:54.02 300m  3:30.26 350m  4:05.33 400m  4:39.14 
    31.48    35.33    35.76    36.03    35.42    36.24    35.07    33.81 
7. Georgia Milton 12 Romford Town   4:39.59   625  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:05.87 150m  1:41.14 200m  2:16.87 250m  2:52.76 300m  3:28.94 350m  4:04.43 400m  4:39.59 
    31.40    34.47    35.27    35.73    35.89    36.18    35.49    35.16 
8. Maisie Macartney 11 Thanet Swim   4:39.85   624  
 50m    32.15 100m  1:07.41 150m  1:43.00 200m  2:19.03 250m  2:55.13 300m  3:31.00 350m  4:06.07 400m  4:39.85 
    32.15    35.26    35.59    36.03    36.10    35.87    35.07    33.78 
9. Sian Martin 12 Tynemouth   4:40.61   619  
 50m    31.33 100m  1:06.10 150m  1:41.66 200m  2:17.65 250m  2:53.37 300m  3:29.75 350m  4:05.99 400m  4:40.61 
    31.33    34.77    35.56    35.99    35.72    36.38    36.24    34.62 
10. H Aldous Fountain 12 Co Hereford   4:42.10   609  
 50m    31.62 100m  1:06.12 150m  1:42.02 200m  2:17.98 250m  2:54.34 300m  3:30.38 350m  4:06.73 400m  4:42.10 
    31.62    34.50    35.90    35.96    36.36    36.04    36.35    35.37 
11. Harriet Woollons 12 Wirral Metro   4:42.28   608  
 50m    31.38 100m  1:05.69 150m  1:41.22 200m  2:17.88 250m  2:53.95 300m  3:30.42 350m  4:06.89 400m  4:42.28 
    31.38    34.31    35.53    36.66    36.07    36.47    36.47    35.39 
12. Imogen Moroney 12 TauntonDeane   4:43.24   601  
 50m    32.63 100m  1:07.95 150m  1:44.13 200m  2:20.36 250m  2:56.51 300m  3:32.56 350m  4:08.42 400m  4:43.24 
    32.63    35.32    36.18    36.23    36.15    36.05    35.86    34.82 
13. Rebecca Thornton 12 Bo Kirklees   4:43.26   601  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:07.29 150m  1:43.07 200m  2:19.29 250m  2:55.51 300m  3:31.69 350m  4:08.39 400m  4:43.26 
    32.08    35.21    35.78    36.22    36.22    36.18    36.70    34.87 
14. Leah Crisp 11 Co Leeds   4:44.06   596  
 50m    32.79 100m  1:08.17 150m  1:44.53 200m  2:20.37 250m  2:56.80 300m  3:33.22 350m  4:09.57 400m  4:44.06 
    32.79    35.38    36.36    35.84    36.43    36.42    36.35    34.49 
15. Phoebe Griffiths 12 Bo Waltham F   4:44.86   591  
 50m    32.84 100m  1:08.48 150m  1:44.94 200m  2:21.17 250m  2:57.66 300m  3:33.85 350m  4:10.29 400m  4:44.86 
    32.84    35.64    36.46    36.23    36.49    36.19    36.44    34.57 
16. Mattea-Jay Oliver 12 Co Liverpool   4:45.38   588  
 50m    32.28 100m  1:07.72 150m  1:43.64 200m  2:20.10 250m  2:56.74 300m  3:33.56 350m  4:10.21 400m  4:45.38 
    32.28    35.44    35.92    36.46    36.64    36.82    36.65    35.17 
17. Ellie Molyneux 12 Wigan BEST   4:45.87   585  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:08.67 150m  1:46.02 200m  2:22.18 250m  2:58.73 300m  3:34.86 350m  4:11.68 400m  4:45.87 
    32.13    36.54    37.35    36.16    36.55    36.13    36.82    34.19 
18. Kate Clifton 12 Co Sheffield   4:46.17   583  
 50m    32.96 100m  1:08.44 150m  1:44.47 200m  2:20.85 250m  2:57.27 300m  3:33.67 350m  4:10.49 400m  4:46.17 
    32.96    35.48    36.03    36.38    36.42    36.40    36.82    35.68 
19. Thalia Poaros 12 Teddington   4:47.45   575  
 50m    32.49 100m  1:07.96 150m  1:44.47 200m  2:21.13 250m  2:58.28 300m  3:35.39 350m  4:12.58 400m  4:47.45 
    32.49    35.47    36.51    36.66    37.15    37.11    37.19    34.87 
20. Zoe Gannaway 12 Seagulls Swi   4:48.09   572  
 50m    32.00 100m  1:07.07 150m  1:43.39 200m  2:20.23 250m  2:57.07 300m  3:33.93 350m  4:11.54 400m  4:48.09 
    32.00    35.07    36.32    36.84    36.84    36.86    37.61    36.55 
21. Amber Shine 12 Hatfield   4:49.19   565  
 50m    32.03 100m  1:07.51 150m  1:44.75 200m  2:21.87 250m  2:59.92 300m  3:37.29 350m  4:13.80 400m  4:49.19 
    32.03    35.48    37.24    37.12    38.05    37.37    36.51    35.39 
22. Katie Taylor 12 F.I.R.S.T.   4:50.54   557  
 50m    33.41 100m  1:09.93 150m  1:46.21 200m  2:23.37 250m  2:59.95 300m  3:37.38 350m  4:14.26 400m  4:50.54 
    33.41    36.52    36.28    37.16    36.58    37.43    36.88    36.28 
23. Sophie Hobbah 11 Co Leeds   4:51.43   552  
 50m    33.48 100m  1:10.56 150m  1:47.96 200m  2:25.93 250m  3:03.08 300m  3:40.41 350m  4:16.10 400m  4:51.43 
    33.48    37.08    37.40    37.97    37.15    37.33    35.69    35.33 
24. Ellinor Southward 12 Ellesmere Co   4:54.26   536  
 50m    33.14 100m  1:09.48 150m  1:46.24 200m  2:23.67 250m  3:01.24 300m  3:39.55 350m  4:17.33 400m  4:54.26 
    33.14    36.34    36.76    37.43    37.57    38.31    37.78    36.93 
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25. Eleanor Jones 12 Co Leeds   4:55.77   528  
 50m    33.12 100m  1:09.59 150m  1:47.09 200m  2:25.03 250m  3:02.96 300m  3:41.18 350m  4:19.14 400m  4:55.77 
    33.12    36.47    37.50    37.94    37.93    38.22    37.96    36.63 
26. Cody Broad 12 TauntonDeane   5:02.15   495  
 50m    32.42 100m  1:08.62 150m  1:46.61 200m  2:25.49 250m  3:04.68 300m  3:44.43 350m  4:23.84 400m  5:02.15 
    32.42    36.20    37.99    38.88    39.19    39.75    39.41    38.31 
  Melissa Braddock 12 Wigan BEST  DQ     

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Holly Hibbott 13 Southport   4:28.13   709  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:04.02 150m  1:37.71 200m  2:11.46 250m  2:45.48 300m  3:20.51 350m  3:55.15 400m  4:28.13 
    30.69    33.33    33.69    33.75    34.02    35.03    34.64    32.98 
2. Isobel Griffiths 13 Co Birm'ham   4:28.50   706  
 50m    30.78 100m  1:04.16 150m  1:38.25 200m  2:12.44 250m  2:46.71 300m  3:20.87 350m  3:54.96 400m  4:28.50 
    30.78    33.38    34.09    34.19    34.27    34.16    34.09    33.54 
3. Madeleine Crompton 13 Stockport Mo   4:31.60   682  
 50m    30.96 100m  1:04.57 150m  1:39.72 200m  2:13.98 250m  2:50.18 300m  3:25.18 350m  3:59.33 400m  4:31.60 
    30.96    33.61    35.15    34.26    36.20    35.00    34.15    32.27 
4. Murrin Dalrymple 13 Ellesmere Co   4:31.84   680  
 50m    31.12 100m  1:04.65 150m  1:38.78 200m  2:12.91 250m  2:47.76 300m  3:22.88 350m  3:57.96 400m  4:31.84 
    31.12    33.53    34.13    34.13    34.85    35.12    35.08    33.88 
5. Katherine Brown 13 Co Peterboro   4:32.86   673  
 50m    30.53 100m  1:04.34 150m  1:39.14 200m  2:13.76 250m  2:48.81 300m  3:23.90 350m  3:59.04 400m  4:32.86 
    30.53    33.81    34.80    34.62    35.05    35.09    35.14    33.82 
6. Sarah Branch 13 Northampton   4:33.04   671  
 50m    31.61 100m  1:05.35 150m  1:39.65 200m  2:14.20 250m  2:49.17 300m  3:24.01 350m  3:58.70 400m  4:33.04 
    31.61    33.74    34.30    34.55    34.97    34.84    34.69    34.34 
7. Lauren Pirouet 13 Fife Perform   4:33.16   671  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:05.14 150m  1:39.71 200m  2:14.49 250m  2:49.62 300m  3:25.05 350m  3:59.92 400m  4:33.16 
    31.10    34.04    34.57    34.78    35.13    35.43    34.87    33.24 
8. Loulou Vos 13 Hillingdon   4:33.29   670  
 50m    30.70 100m  1:04.35 150m  1:38.58 200m  2:13.55 250m  2:48.24 300m  3:23.56 350m  3:58.63 400m  4:33.29 
    30.70    33.65    34.23    34.97    34.69    35.32    35.07    34.66 
9. Miriam Jessett 13 Co Newcastle   4:33.36   669  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:04.41 150m  1:38.68 200m  2:13.42 250m  2:48.61 300m  3:23.98 350m  3:59.24 400m  4:33.36 
    30.87    33.54    34.27    34.74    35.19    35.37    35.26    34.12 
10. Rachel Bethel 13 Irl-Ulster   4:33.55   668  
 50m    31.57 100m  1:05.55 150m  1:40.09 200m  2:14.38 250m  2:48.11 300m  3:23.73 350m  3:59.19 400m  4:33.55 
    31.57    33.98    34.54    34.29    33.73    35.62    35.46    34.36 
11. Rebecca Sherwin 13 teamipswich   4:33.79   666  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:05.08 150m  1:39.69 200m  2:14.16 250m  2:49.24 300m  3:24.69 350m  4:00.05 400m  4:33.79 
    30.97    34.11    34.61    34.47    35.08    35.45    35.36    33.74 
12. Lucy Oxbrow 13 teamipswich   4:35.25   655  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:05.18 150m  1:39.97 200m  2:15.35 250m  2:50.62 300m  3:26.62 350m  4:01.19 400m  4:35.25 
    31.16    34.02    34.79    35.38    35.27    36.00    34.57    34.06 
13. Francesca Muir-Harris 13 Derventio   4:36.03   650  
 50m    30.65 100m  1:04.39 150m  1:39.37 200m  2:14.76 250m  2:50.03 300m  3:25.94 350m  4:01.48 400m  4:36.03 
    30.65    33.74    34.98    35.39    35.27    35.91    35.54    34.55 
14. Eloise Montanana 13 BorRedbridge   4:36.12   649  
 50m    30.58 100m  1:04.35 150m  1:39.65 200m  2:15.35 250m  2:50.54 300m  3:26.16 350m  4:01.55 400m  4:36.12 
    30.58    33.77    35.30    35.70    35.19    35.62    35.39    34.57 
15. Danielle Hill 13 Irl-Ulster   4:36.52   646  
 50m    30.87 100m  1:05.76 150m  1:41.20 200m  2:16.79 250m  2:51.99 300m  3:27.64 350m  4:02.82 400m  4:36.52 
    30.87    34.89    35.44    35.59    35.20    35.65    35.18    33.70 
16. Katie Byrne 13 Havant & Wat   4:36.84   644  
 50m    29.90 100m  1:03.54 150m  1:38.35 200m  2:13.68 250m  2:49.50 300m  3:26.09 350m  4:02.11 400m  4:36.84 
    29.90    33.64    34.81    35.33    35.82    36.59    36.02    34.73 
17. Kate Davies 13 Co Birm'ham   4:36.85   644  
 50m    31.50 100m  1:06.19 150m  1:41.33 200m  2:17.24 250m  2:52.92 300m  3:28.29 350m  4:03.54 400m  4:36.85 
    31.50    34.69    35.14    35.91    35.68    35.37    35.25    33.31 
18. Tazmin Pugh 13 Worcester   4:37.15   642  
 50m    31.99 100m  1:06.34 150m  1:42.04 200m  2:17.62 250m  2:53.31 300m  3:29.11 350m  4:04.55 400m  4:37.15 
    31.99    34.35    35.70    35.58    35.69    35.80    35.44    32.60 
19. Isobel Meikle 13 Co Oxford   4:37.25   641  
 50m    32.87 100m  1:07.37 150m  1:42.51 200m  2:17.98 250m  2:53.10 300m  3:28.30 350m  4:03.41 400m  4:37.25 
    32.87    34.50    35.14    35.47    35.12    35.20    35.11    33.84 
20. Indigo Mathews 13 Camden Swiss   4:37.44   640  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:04.92 150m  1:39.99 200m  2:15.46 250m  2:51.13 300m  3:26.93 350m  4:02.82 400m  4:37.44 
    31.02    33.90    35.07    35.47    35.67    35.80    35.89    34.62 
21. Lauren Burkinshaw 13 Co Sheffield   4:38.82   631  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:04.67 150m  1:39.51 200m  2:15.04 250m  2:50.64 300m  3:26.97 350m  4:03.20 400m  4:38.82 
    30.69    33.98    34.84    35.53    35.60    36.33    36.23    35.62 
22. Eva Chapman 13 Co Bradford   4:39.01   629  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.40 150m  1:40.96 200m  2:16.77 250m  2:52.74 300m  3:28.57 350m  4:04.53 400m  4:39.01 
    31.02    34.38    35.56    35.81    35.97    35.83    35.96    34.48 
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23. Kate Macphee 13 Alnwick Dol   4:39.19   628  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:05.48 150m  1:41.19 200m  2:16.82 250m  2:52.92 300m  3:29.09 350m  4:04.81 400m  4:39.19 
    31.13    34.35    35.71    35.63    36.10    36.17    35.72    34.38 
24. Jemma Green 13 S Bournem'th   4:39.77   624  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:05.02 150m  1:40.09 200m  2:15.76 250m  2:51.31 300m  3:27.66 350m  4:04.41 400m  4:39.77 
    30.97    34.05    35.07    35.67    35.55    36.35    36.75    35.36 
25. Eva Vicary 13 Co Coventry   4:40.56   619  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:05.34 150m  1:41.03 200m  2:17.70 250m  2:54.17 300m  3:30.58 350m  4:06.43 400m  4:40.56 
    30.77    34.57    35.69    36.67    36.47    36.41    35.85    34.13 
26. Lauren Graham 13 Chester Le S   4:40.93   616  
 50m    31.04 100m  1:06.15 150m  1:41.98 200m  2:18.03 250m  2:53.98 300m  3:29.87 350m  4:06.12 400m  4:40.93 
    31.04    35.11    35.83    36.05    35.95    35.89    36.25    34.81 
27. S Ruiz Arjona 13 Esqualos MEX   4:41.32   614  
 50m    31.29 100m  1:05.33 150m  1:40.96 200m  2:16.82 250m  2:52.78 300m  3:29.39 350m  4:05.87 400m  4:41.32 
    31.29    34.04    35.63    35.86    35.96    36.61    36.48    35.45 
28. Victoria Long 13 Co Birm'ham   4:42.04   609  
 50m    31.38 100m  1:06.00 150m  1:41.61 200m  2:17.75 250m  2:53.68 300m  3:30.13 350m  4:06.42 400m  4:42.04 
    31.38    34.62    35.61    36.14    35.93    36.45    36.29    35.62 
29. Emily Nisbet 13 Co Oxford   4:42.46   606  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:06.41 150m  1:41.29 200m  2:17.51 250m  2:53.86 300m  3:30.19 350m  4:07.38 400m  4:42.46 
    32.14    34.27    34.88    36.22    36.35    36.33    37.19    35.08 
30. Lucy Nicholson 13 York City   4:44.90   591  
 50m    31.58 100m  1:06.03 150m  1:41.47 200m  2:17.89 250m  2:54.41 300m  3:31.45 350m  4:08.37 400m  4:44.90 
    31.58    34.45    35.44    36.42    36.52    37.04    36.92    36.53 
31. Cara Layden 13 Kelly Coll   4:46.15   583  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.59 150m  1:41.83 200m  2:18.35 250m  2:56.49 300m  3:33.50 350m  4:10.94 400m  4:46.15 
    31.02    34.57    36.24    36.52    38.14    37.01    37.44    35.21 
32. Tori Sopp 13 Wirral Metro   4:46.20   583  
 50m    31.70 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:41.96 200m  2:18.55 250m  2:55.44 300m  3:32.72 350m  4:09.87 400m  4:46.20 
    31.70    34.63    35.63    36.59    36.89    37.28    37.15    36.33 

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Georgia Coates 14 Co Leeds   4:22.31   757  
 50m    30.46 100m  1:03.70 150m  1:36.80 200m  2:10.15 250m  2:42.59 300m  3:16.09 350m  3:49.34 400m  4:22.31 
    30.46    33.24    33.10    33.35    32.44    33.50    33.25    32.97 
2. Georgia Darwent 14 Co Newcastle   4:23.85   744  
 50m    29.85 100m  1:02.45 150m  1:35.92 200m  2:09.34 250m  2:42.82 300m  3:16.70 350m  3:50.52 400m  4:23.85 
    29.85    32.60    33.47    33.42    33.48    33.88    33.82    33.33 
3. Isobel Thwaite 14 Wirral Metro   4:27.61   713  
 50m    30.11 100m  1:03.10 150m  1:37.27 200m  2:11.45 250m  2:45.38 300m  3:19.86 350m  3:54.15 400m  4:27.61 
    30.11    32.99    34.17    34.18    33.93    34.48    34.29    33.46 
4. Georgina Boyle 14 Chelsea&West   4:28.03   710  
 50m    29.02 100m  1:01.60 150m  1:35.95 200m  2:10.88 250m  2:45.06 300m  3:19.78 350m  3:54.58 400m  4:28.03 
    29.02    32.58    34.35    34.93    34.18    34.72    34.80    33.45 
5. Sophie Hall 14 Gloucester   4:28.78   704  
 50m    30.16 100m  1:03.06 150m  1:36.56 200m  2:10.65 250m  2:44.42 300m  3:19.03 350m  3:54.09 400m  4:28.78 
    30.16    32.90    33.50    34.09    33.77    34.61    35.06    34.69 
6. Maisie Jameson 14 Ealing   4:29.95   695  
 50m    29.95 100m  1:04.58 150m  1:39.34 200m  2:14.42 250m  2:48.54 300m  3:23.01 350m  3:56.65 400m  4:29.95 
    29.95    34.63    34.76    35.08    34.12    34.47    33.64    33.30 
7. Sophie Evans 14 Bridgend Cty   4:30.54   690  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:03.30 150m  1:37.26 200m  2:11.85 250m  2:46.11 300m  3:21.25 350m  3:56.02 400m  4:30.54 
    30.24    33.06    33.96    34.59    34.26    35.14    34.77    34.52 
8. Olivia Gardner 14 Ellesmere Co   4:30.56   690  
 50m    31.40 100m  1:05.44 150m  1:39.14 200m  2:13.84 250m  2:47.63 300m  3:22.29 350m  3:56.63 400m  4:30.56 
    31.40    34.04    33.70    34.70    33.79    34.66    34.34    33.93 
9. Rosie Rudin 14 Nova Cent'n   4:30.58   690  
 50m    30.56 100m  1:03.96 150m  1:38.03 200m  2:12.29 250m  2:46.50 300m  3:21.43 350m  3:56.06 400m  4:30.58 
    30.56    33.40    34.07    34.26    34.21    34.93    34.63    34.52 
10. Emily Graham 14 Plymouth Lea   4:31.31   684  
 50m    30.02 100m  1:03.48 150m  1:37.68 200m  2:12.16 250m  2:47.06 300m  3:22.69 350m  3:57.81 400m  4:31.31 
    30.02    33.46    34.20    34.48    34.90    35.63    35.12    33.50 
11. Laura Stephens 14 Colchester   4:32.46   676  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:04.10 150m  1:39.27 200m  2:14.57 250m  2:49.70 300m  3:25.04 350m  3:59.98 400m  4:32.46 
    30.15    33.95    35.17    35.30    35.13    35.34    34.94    32.48 
12. Tara Haworth 14 Lincoln Vulc   4:32.47   676  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:04.05 150m  1:38.78 200m  2:13.63 250m  2:48.56 300m  3:23.51 350m  3:58.35 400m  4:32.47 
    30.81    33.24    34.73    34.85    34.93    34.95    34.84    34.12 
13. Darcy Deakin 14 Co Sheffield   4:32.55   675  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:38.97 200m  2:13.83 250m  2:48.03 300m  3:23.40 350m  3:58.36 400m  4:32.55 
    30.72    33.82    34.43    34.86    34.20    35.37    34.96    34.19 
14. Sophie Waller 14 Dover Life   4:32.75   674  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:04.01 150m  1:38.30 200m  2:12.80 250m  2:47.79 300m  3:23.47 350m  3:58.91 400m  4:32.75 
    30.69    33.32    34.29    34.50    34.99    35.68    35.44    33.84 
15. Beckie Scaife 14 Tigers Jerse   4:33.40   669  
 50m    29.16 100m  1:01.93 150m  1:36.52 200m  2:11.65 250m  2:47.11 300m  3:22.50 350m  3:58.00 400m  4:33.40 
    29.16    32.77    34.59    35.13    35.46    35.39    35.50    35.40 
 



 

Results Day 2 Heats 25 July 2013 

 

EVENT 201 Girls 11/14 Yrs 400m Freestyle      
16. Georgia Wright 14 Donc Dartes   4:33.79   666  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:05.64 150m  1:40.20 200m  2:15.02 250m  2:50.42 300m  3:25.44 350m  4:00.59 400m  4:33.79 
    31.16    34.48    34.56    34.82    35.40    35.02    35.15    33.20 
17. Shannon McGahey 14 KingstonHull   4:34.07   664  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:03.90 150m  1:38.22 200m  2:12.80 250m  2:47.66 300m  3:22.97 350m  3:58.76 400m  4:34.07 
    30.80    33.10    34.32    34.58    34.86    35.31    35.79    35.31 
18. Abigail Burr 14 Lincoln Vulc   4:34.26   663  
 50m    30.80 100m  1:04.38 150m  1:38.80 200m  2:14.01 250m  2:49.14 300m  3:24.82 350m  3:59.83 400m  4:34.26 
    30.80    33.58    34.42    35.21    35.13    35.68    35.01    34.43 
19. Abigail Humphreys 14 Co Coventry   4:34.39   662  
 50m    30.60 100m  1:03.98 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:13.58 250m  2:48.88 300m  3:24.26 350m  3:59.48 400m  4:34.39 
    30.60    33.38    34.48    35.12    35.30    35.38    35.22    34.91 
20. Rose Foden 14 Northampton   4:34.45   661  
 50m    30.69 100m  1:04.32 150m  1:38.81 200m  2:14.05 250m  2:49.00 300m  4:34.45 350m  3:59.73 400m  4:34.45 
    30.69    33.63    34.49    35.24    34.95  1:45.45    25.28    34.72 
21. Freya Beck 14 York City   4:34.55   660  
 50m    30.48 100m  1:04.31 150m  1:38.86 200m  2:14.20 250m  2:49.40 300m  3:25.10 350m  4:00.30 400m  4:34.55 
    30.48    33.83    34.55    35.34    35.20    35.70    35.20    34.25 
22. Harriet Rothwell 14 Ellesmere Co   4:35.86   651  
 50m    31.10 100m  1:04.78 150m  1:39.63 200m  2:14.69 250m  2:50.13 300m  3:25.75 350m  4:01.68 400m  4:35.86 
    31.10    33.68    34.85    35.06    35.44    35.62    35.93    34.18 
23. Laura Boardman 14 Co Salford   4:36.14   649  
 50m    31.54 100m  1:05.68 150m  1:41.00 200m  2:16.37 250m  2:51.80 300m  3:27.17 350m  4:02.32 400m  4:36.14 
    31.54    34.14    35.32    35.37    35.43    35.37    35.15    33.82 
24. Helena Gimeno 14 Co Salford   4:36.72   645  
 50m - 100m  1:04.50 150m  1:39.88 200m  2:15.39 250m  2:50.81 300m  3:26.64 350m  4:01.83 400m  4:36.72 
